Direct sales home decor companies 2025

Summary:

The list below is a representation of the top MLM home decor companies performing
globally. The revenue statistics of the companies for both 2023 and 2022 are also
mentioned as the key highlight for unveiling their growth rate. The list also furnishes key
information regarding the year of their establishment, current dynamics, and trends in
the marketplace.

Delve deep into the list and get an idea about the featured MLM companies that stands
out in the home decor sector.
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Data updated in June 2025
*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.

Company
Hy Cite
Faberlic
PartyLite
Stampin' Up!
Celebrating Home
Noonday Collection
Lorraine Lea Linen
Signature HomeStyles
Simply Said
Chalk Couture
Sarso biznet
Gold Canyon
Chalky & Company
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Revenue 2024 (in Revenue 2023 (in

million USD)
487
368
150
133
30
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million USD)
570
346
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Growth
Rate

-15%
6%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Year
Founded

1959
1997
1909
1988
1996
2010
1986
1971
2006
2017
2011
1997
2015
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