

# Direct sales home decor companies 2025

### Summary:

The list below is a representation of the top MLM home decor companies performing globally. The revenue statistics of the companies for both 2023 and 2022 are also mentioned as the key highlight for unveiling their growth rate. The list also furnishes key information regarding the year of their establishment, current dynamics, and trends in the marketplace.

Delve deep into the list and get an idea about the featured MLM companies that stands out in the home decor sector.

#### Prepared by:



© 2025 Epixel MLM Software®. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

#### Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/home-decor-direct-sales-companies

#	Company	Revenue 2024 (in million USD)	Revenue 2023 (in million USD)	Growth Rate	Year Founded
1	Hy Cite	487	570	-15%	1959
2	Faberlic	368	346	6%	1997
3	PartyLite	150	150	0%	1909
4	Stampin' Up!	133	133	0%	1988
5	Celebrating Home	30	30	0%	1996
6	Noonday Collection	17	17	0%	2010
7	Lorraine Lea Linen	16	16	0%	1986
8	Signature HomeStyles	8	8	0%	1971
9	Simply Said	5	5	0%	2006
10	Chalk Couture	5	5	0%	2017
11	Sarso biznet	5	5	0%	2011
12	Gold Canyon	3	3	0%	1997
13	Chalky & Company	2	2	0%	2015

Data updated in June 2025

## Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/home-decor-direct-sales-companies

<sup>\*</sup>The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.